AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

30/09/2023

Postgraduates Teaching Schedule for the Month of October - 2023

8amto 11 am Bed side Teaching & Ward rounds

1Pm to 2 pm Clinical Case discussion

2 .30 pm to 4 pm Topic Discussion/ Journal club

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

M4 unit

M3 unit

M1 unit

M2 unit

Clinical club

CPC / Journal Club// Mortality Meeting

(Alternate Saturday)
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Signature of the HOD



